Y3 Arena - Cody Halligan (Kimball, NE) - 02/06/2021
# 10 Beginner RH - 39 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
109.88 11
109.88 11
113.1 11
113.1 11
88.92 8
88.92 8
98.11 8
98.11 8
92.18 5
92.18 5
59.55 6
59.55 6
46.72 4
46.72 4
51.98 4
51.98 4

11 Rookie (2 cap on Sorter) - 28 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
116.93 15
116.93 15
107.83 12
107.83 12
112.88 11
112.88 11
100.47 10
100.47 10
102.69 8
102.69 8
54.98 9
54.98 9
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Last Name

Ferguson
Hall
Ferguson
McConkey
Watkins
Watkins
Halligan
Watkins
Conwell
Elliott
Watkins
Watkins
Watkins
Weeks
Lukassen
Willis

Last Name

Ficus
McConkey
Ferguson
McConkey
Ficus
Watkins
Kinnison
Watkins
Halligan
Willey
McConkey
Wolfe

First Name

Joe
Keith
Joe
Lacee
Kiley
Grady
Brenden
Kiley
Isabelle
Shawn
Kiley
John
Grady
Julie
Tricia
Timothy

First Name

Kaylie
Jenna
Joe
Lacee
Kaylie
Kiley
Jim
Grady
Brenden
Tanner
Jenna
Mandy

Amount
Won
$269.00
$269.00
$161.00
$161.00
$108.00
$108.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$312.00
$312.00
$208.00
$208.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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T U 11U = 41 calnmn

Last Name

Halligan
Lukassen
Lukassen
Torrance
Halligan
Torrance
Lukassen
McConkey

Last Name

Miller
Torrance
Ferguson

Willey
Lukassen

Miller

McConkey
Wolfe
McConkey
Stauffer
Halligan
Miller

Last Name

Stauffer
Torrance
Hall
Wolfe
Lukassen
Stauffer

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 114.98 12

1 114.98 12

2 104 .47 9

2 104.47 9

3 111.61 9

3 111.61 9

4 92.75 8

4 92.75 8

# 8 - 25 teams

Placing f)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 111 19

1 111 19

2 112.53 19

2 112.53 19

3 115.71 19

3 115.71 19

4 113.67 18

4 113.67 18

5 110.34 17

5 110.34 17

6 108.61 14

6 108.61 14

#11 RH (4 Cap on Sorter) - 31 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 101.99 17

1 101.99 17

2 119.29 17

2 119.29 17

3 111.02 16

3 111.02 16

4 115.33 16

Weeks

First Name

Cody

Tricia
Tricia
Steven
Cody
Steven
Tricia
Jenna

First Name

Steven
Steven
Joe
Tanner
Tricia
Steven
Jenna
Mandy
Lacee
Frank
Cody
Janell

First Name

Frank
Steven
Keith
Dave
Tricia
Frank
Julie

Amount
Won
$162.00
$162.00
$108.00
$108.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$300.00
$300.00
$200.00
$200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$233.00
$233.00
$140.00
$140.00
$93.00
$93.00
$0.00

Points

Points
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115.33 16 Wolfe Mandy
117.56 15 Hall Keith
117.56 15 Weeks Julie

54 4 8 Kinnison Jim

544 8 Weeks Julie
54.23 7 Ferguson Joe
54.23 7 Wolfe Dave

Western Heritage 3 & Below - 20 teams
T9tal Total Last Name  First Name
Cattle
101.82 10 Ferguson Joe
101.82 10 Rimas Cheryl
105.16 8 Lukassen Tricia
105.16 8 Torrance Steven
105.28 8 Rimas Cheryl
105.28 8 Torrance Steven
97.21 7 Ferguson Joe
97.21 7 Spehar Sharisa
Western Heritage All Levels HC - 19 teams
T9tal Total Last Name  First Name
Cattle

116.77 11 Stauffer Frank
116.77 11 Torrance Steven
93.64 9 Torrance Steven
93.64 9 Wolfe Dave
102.17 9 Hall Keith
102.17 9 Weeks Julie
105.94 9 Elliott Shawn
105.94 9 Hall Keith

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$231.00
$231.00
$154.00
$154.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$171.00
$171.00
$114.00
$114.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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0.5
0.5

Points
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0.5
0.5

Points
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